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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Lars Hanson            M2024          1/1    6:14       19:17
2     Michael Braman         M1519          1/1    6:17       19:26
3     Reid Day               M2529          1/7    6:51       21:12
4     Mick Murray            M3034          1/6    7:09       22:07
5     Karen Evans            F4044          1/7    7:13       22:20
6     Suzanne Dubnicka       F4044          2/7    7:15       22:27
7     Drew Fox               M3034          2/6    7:22       22:49
8     Haley Harrington       F2024          1/5    7:25       22:58
9     Adrienne Struble       F2529          1/9    7:33       23:22
10    Ben Shryock            MUN14          1/5    7:40       23:43
11    Katie Ahern            FUN14          1/8    7:53       24:24
12    Isabel Carey           FUN14          2/8    7:58       24:40
13    Stacy Riggins          F5559          1/6    7:59       24:42
14    R Scott Woodhead       M5559          1/4    7:59       24:44
15    Aaron Napier           M3539          1/4    8:00       24:47
16    Adam Johnson           M3034          3/6    8:01       24:48
17    Eric Trejo             M3034          4/6    8:02       24:52
18    Austin Wright          M2529          2/7    8:16       25:36
19    Susan Steuver          F5054          1/4    8:24       26:00
20    Rachel Karwas          F2529          2/9    8:29       26:16
21    Mary Diehl-Fisher      F3034         1/11    8:31       26:21
22    Heather Hall           F3539          1/7    8:32       26:26
23    Kendall Payne          M5054          1/2    8:40       26:49
24    Shawn Schwartz         M4044          1/1    8:42       26:55
25    Jennelle Freeman       F2529          3/9    8:42       26:57
26    Joanie Starks          F6064          1/2    8:46       27:09
27    Jason Taylor           M2529          3/7    8:53       27:30
28    Andrey Ukrazhenko      M2529          4/7    8:53       27:31
29    Chad Hansen            M4549          1/6    8:54       27:34
30    Shally Fisher          F4044          3/7    8:57       27:42
31    Will Stone             M3539          2/4    8:57       27:44
32    Philip Struble         M5559          2/4    9:02       27:57
33    Katie Collins          F2529          4/9    9:04       28:04
34    Jody Keltner           F3034         2/11    9:06       28:10
35    Kelli Bacon            F3539          2/7    9:13       28:34
36    Ryan Losson            M3034          5/6    9:15       28:38
37    Stephanie Ammann       F3539          3/7    9:19       28:50
38    Alaina Rhoad           F2529          5/9    9:19       28:52
39    Lindsay Wedermyer      F3034         3/11    9:27       29:17
40    Jacob Everhart         MUN14          2/5    9:29       29:23
41    Michael Howe           M4549          2/6    9:31       29:27
42    Tabak Tabak            M5054          2/2    9:45       30:13
43    Stephanie Fogo         F3539          4/7    9:46       30:15
44    Brendan Rogers         MUN14          3/5    9:53       30:36
45    Jennifer Goetz         F3034         4/11    9:56       30:44
46    Andrew Ruder           M3034          6/6    9:56       30:45
47    Chris Harris           M2529          5/7    9:57       30:49
48    Renee Harris           F2529          6/9    9:57       30:49
49    Patanan Krairussamee   M3539          3/4   10:11       31:33
50    Tom Mersmann           M6569          1/2   10:12       31:36
51    Fred Mersmann          M6569          2/2   10:13       31:38
52    Sarah White-Hamilton   F2529          7/9   10:17       31:49
53    Kris Kelley            F5559          2/6   10:38       32:55
54    Brenda Seaton          F4044          4/7   10:39       32:59
55    Kristen Gill           F3034         5/11   10:43       33:11
56    Reese White Lightning  FUN14          3/8   10:44       33:13
57    Jerilyn Smith          F3539          5/7   10:44       33:15
58    Kevin Waite            M6064          1/2   10:45       33:17
59    P Allen                F3539          6/7   10:45       33:19
60    Cassandra Long         F3539          7/7   10:48       33:27
61    Kelli Marden           F3034         6/11   10:48       33:27
62    Lindsey Lumley         F2529          8/9   10:49       33:29
63    Sarah Morrison         F4044          5/7   10:52       33:39
64    Scott Chamberlain      M4549          3/6   10:59       34:01
65    Kristi Howe            F4549          1/6   11:06       34:23
66    Tricia Wilcox          F4549          2/6   11:07       34:27
67    David Cranston         M5559          3/4   11:10       34:36
68    Cameron Manyawu        MUN14          4/5   11:15       34:50
69    Li Mast                F3034         7/11   11:17       34:57
70    Adelynn Mast           FUN14          4/8   11:17       34:57
71    Tina Knight            F5054          2/4   11:19       35:03
72    Noah Mast              MUN14          5/5   11:19       35:03
73    Shelley Robertson      F5559          3/6   11:32       35:44
74    Chris Dodds            M3539          4/4   11:35       35:54
75    Randy Glidewell        M4549          4/6   11:35       35:54
76    Rachel Sitler          F2024          2/5   11:37       35:58
77    Valerie Jenek          F3034         8/11   11:38       36:03
78    Melisa Rempfer         F4044          6/7   11:43       36:16
79    Jamie Besand           F3034         9/11   11:56       36:56
80    Michael Miller         M70UP          1/1   11:57       37:01
81    Megan Young            F2529          9/9   12:07       37:33
82    Lisa Rasor             F4549          3/6   12:30       38:44
83    Lori Wagner            F5559          4/6   12:31       38:45
84    Elayna Lebar           FUN14          5/8   12:46       39:33
85    George Lebar           M5559          4/4   12:55       40:00
86    David Gray             M6064          2/2   13:07       40:39
87    Chris Gray             F5559          5/6   13:18       41:12
88    Rhonda Hutton          F4549          4/6   13:21       41:20
89    Valerie Woodhead       F5054          3/4   13:22       41:24
90    Paula Reed             F4549          5/6   14:07       43:43
91    Cristy Sullvan         F4549          6/6   14:07       43:43
92    Eve Tuckle             FUN14          6/8   14:17       44:16
93    Penny Tuckle           F3034        10/11   14:18       44:16
94    Heather Harris         F2024          3/5   15:34       48:13
95    Joseph Harris          M2529          6/7   15:46       48:50
96    Jenna Payne            FUN14          7/8   15:54       49:14
97    Heather Frost          F5559          6/6   15:56       49:21
98    Troy Wechselblutt      M4549          5/6   15:56       49:22
99    Lily Payne             FUN14          8/8   15:57       49:26
100   Dennis R. Anderson     M2529          7/7   16:23       50:44
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101   Connie Hale            F4044          7/7   16:33       51:16
102   George Abbott          M4549          6/6   16:45       51:53
103   Sherry Slade           F70UP          1/1   17:12       53:17
104   Emily Patterson        F3034        11/11   17:16       53:31
105   Kasey Waite            F2024          4/5   18:03       55:54
106   Kylie Waite            F2024          5/5   18:03       55:54
107   Brenda Waite           F5054          4/4   19:31     1:00:29
108   Shirley A. Anderson    F6569          1/1   19:31     1:00:29
109   Jeri Safarik           F6064          2/2   19:32     1:00:30
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